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RESULTS
VL2 Men 200m - Semifinal 1

Rank

Lane

9

1-3 to Final A 4-7 + next BT to Final B rest Out

Wind speed: -2.76m/s

Chief Official:
Chief Judge:

DNF Did not finish
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FURUYA Toshihiko (JPN)
STANOJEVIC Jovana (SRB)

DNS Did not start
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Name(s)

Robert SUBA

Higinio RIVERO

Mathieu ST-PIERRE

Tamas JUHASZ

Miroslav SPERK

Anas AL KHALIFA

Takanori KATO

llya TAUPIANETS

Yassin AWAD
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e

(NEC O

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.

AL

PO

[
£

IGF CANOE SPRINT WORLD GUP .
AND PARAGANOE ,
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS HUNGARIAN

e

Szeged Megyei Jogl Varos

2024 ICF CANOE SPRINT WORLD CUP AND PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Chief Finish Line:

DSQ Disqualified
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PS
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Air temp: 18.06°C

EDWARDS Sara (GBR)

RZEPKA Jolanta (POL)

FA-C Final A-C

\ AutoWallis
SROUP

PLASTEX

GROUP

(Y Bruca-sport®

Race 56 08:45- 10/05/2024

Course Umpire:

Course Umpire:

P Pending

Time

1:00.34

1:01.06

1:01.54

1:02.59

1:04.07

1:07.55

1:10.14

1:11.63

1:49.61

FA
+0.72 FA
+1.20 FA
+2.25 FB
+3.73 FB
+7.21 FB
+9.80 FB
+11.29 P
+49.27

Water temp: 19.46°C

TOTH Gheorghe (ROU}r
ZSIGMOND Stefano (ITA)

KRUZSLICZ Reka éHUN)

LARSEN Per Spej

er (DEN)
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